UNOFFICIAL	COPY BEED 5 0 6 3 9	310803
------------	------------------------	--------

MAIL TOIL	WARRAITT DEED	
Ronald Tash. NAME Attorney at Law ADDRESS 640 N. Laballe St. Suite		8350639
Chicago, Ill. 60610		
•	y.K,JOHNSON,divorcedandnot cried	.since
of the willage of Winnetka for and in consideration of	County of Cook State of Illications in hand paid.	inois DOLLARS
of the of	ARBARA .A CONBEER	
of part of Sections 16, 17	n Winnetka Park Bluffs, a sub and 20, Township 42 North, R I Meridian, in Cook County, I	ange 13
or assessments, if any is if any, not due at the date improvements heretofore corestrictions of record; zo public and utility easements and occupancy; party wor suffered by or through		ted; installments, assessments for building and liquor dinances; private, s of record as to
780 Prospect Ade., 1	0,	
Permanent Index Number:	05-17-415-007	88350639
hereby releasing and waiving all rig Laws of the State of Illinois.	hts under and by virtue of the Morneste	ad Exemption
DATED this 3182	day of	8.8
,	(Seal)(Seal)	
	(Sear)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR	PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURE	£8.
BARBARA A. CONBEER Name of Grantee	39 Beekman Pl. Mad. Address	ison, Ct. 06443 Zip
BARBARA A. CONBEER Name of Taxpayer	780 Prospect, Winne	
• •		Zip
Name of Person Preparing De		Evanston, I11. 60201
-		Zip
This conveyance must contain the name and address for tax billing preparing instrument: (Ch.115: 9	name and address of the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the bound of the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the bound of the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the bound of the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the grantee, (ch.115: 9.2) and name and address by the grantee of the grantee o	Ch.115: 12.1) s of person

STATE OF LINES FEICIAL COPY County of Cook

County of Cook)		
i, the und	lersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the	e
State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY thatH	elen K. Johnson, divorced and	
not since rema		
	is the state of th	
	nameis subscribed to the foregoing instrument	
appeared before me this day in person and acknowled	dged thatShe_ signed, sealed and delivered the said	d
instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the t	uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and	d
waiver of the right of homestead.		
Given under my hand and notarial seal this	3/5 day of July 19 88	-
(imp ess Seel Here)	Marily alloch	
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	Notary Public	_
Heirs Prolls, State of Illinois	Commission Expires // 5/88	
E7 Come and a Expires, 11/3/Cd		
Ox		
Cook County	CTATE OF ILLINOIS	
EAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAN	STATE OF ILLINOIS REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX	
HAMP RODE OF THE STATE OF THE	AUG-4'88 DEPT. OF 3 8 7. 5 0	
.31452	28.10687] REVENUE =	:
And the second s	and the state of t	
	U.	
8 € 1	*O _X ,	
9835(0639 . DEPT-01 TRAN 0990 08/04/88 1:	\$: 1:59
9000	#2546 # A > - SB-350 COOK COUNTY RECORDER	
	· O _A ,	
DEPARTM	te of Illinois ENT OF REVENUE	
I hereby declare that the attached deed represents a trans	DER REAL ESTATE TRANSFOR TAX ACT section exempt under provisions of Paggraph, Section 4,	
of the Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.	Dated this day of 19	
	Dated time	'
	Signature of Buyer-Seller or their Representative	
	1700	7
		-
	The same of the sa	
		;
		!
		į
	To PROM	
		,
		(

270-7 REV 5/74